
Bellview - February 2016

02/01/2016 - 02/29/2016 BELLVIEW

Total 4551

Peak Day Sat, Feb 20, 2016 (672)

Minimum Day Mon, Feb 8, 2016 (20)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 157

Monthly Average 4777

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Feb 1, 2016 125

Tue, Feb 2, 2016 68

Wed, Feb 3, 2016 47

Thu, Feb 4, 2016 33

Fri, Feb 5, 2016 77

Sat, Feb 6, 2016 312

Sun, Feb 7, 2016 134

Mon, Feb 8, 2016 20

Tue, Feb 9, 2016 22

Wed, Feb 10, 2016 75

Thu, Feb 11, 2016 106

Fri, Feb 12, 2016 57

Sat, Feb 13, 2016 144

Sun, Feb 14, 2016 37

Mon, Feb 15, 2016 156

Tue, Feb 16, 2016 71

Wed, Feb 17, 2016 187

Thu, Feb 18, 2016 142

Fri, Feb 19, 2016 210

Sat, Feb 20, 2016 672

Sun, Feb 21, 2016 442

Mon, Feb 22, 2016 127

Tue, Feb 23, 2016 28

Wed, Feb 24, 2016 57

Thu, Feb 25, 2016 35

Fri, Feb 26, 2016 124

Sat, Feb 27, 2016 560

Sun, Feb 28, 2016 225

Mon, Feb 29, 2016 258


